
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL
ROUND 4 OF 11 - MAY 14-16, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC PRESENTED BY DUNLOP

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

22 T. Hayden 530.9611
96 A. Gobert 1231.1262
20 A. Yates 631.1323
95 R. Hayden 431.1434
11 B. Spies 431.1845
1 J. Hacking 531.1886
5 S. Rapp 831.3147
34 M. Barnes 331.4118

308 B. Attard 1731.4339
40 J. Disalvo 531.49110
56 T. Meiring 1431.52511

505 N. Moore 231.77912
45 L. Acree 231.94313
8 C. Peris 1431.95614
59 B. Young 1332.15415

717 J. Bowman 932.16116
141 D. Luck 632.17517
74 J. Perez 532.19418
69 D. Eslick 232.24119

235 N. Hester 732.34620
477 W. Meyers 832.39621
58 C. Klock 1032.40322

616 B. Hendry 1332.42823
83 N. Dressman 932.43224

227 P. Valiente 1332.50825
127 S. Breckenridge 1232.51426
481 R. Andrews 832.64627
415 M. Sanchez 232.64928
67 D. Doty 832.72329

312 D. Sanchez 932.83330
36 J. Haiduk 832.83731

123 M. Stewart 1432.84832
50 G. Rojas 832.85733

299 J. Peters 732.97034
611 R. Hilliard 533.30035
200 C. Siebenhaar 233.53436
811 M. Morgan 1533.91337

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

22 T. Hayden 1122.9511
95 R. Hayden 1122.9952
1 J. Hacking 1123.0523
96 A. Gobert 1123.0554
40 J. Disalvo 323.0745
8 C. Peris 1023.1536
5 S. Rapp 1323.1657
56 T. Meiring 1623.1768
20 A. Yates 1423.2159

308 B. Attard 1723.28710
11 B. Spies 323.30111
34 M. Barnes 623.38612

505 N. Moore 223.46213
74 J. Perez 923.63514

141 D. Luck 823.67215
59 B. Young 723.74616
45 L. Acree 223.81017
69 D. Eslick 323.99518

235 N. Hester 324.08619
50 G. Rojas 724.11920

227 P. Valiente 1024.13621
83 N. Dressman 824.15822

481 R. Andrews 1224.18323
717 J. Bowman 624.19824
616 B. Hendry 1024.30925
67 D. Doty 424.36126

127 S. Breckenridge 1124.40327
58 C. Klock 1624.41128
36 J. Haiduk 824.42729

123 M. Stewart 924.42930
415 M. Sanchez 124.48331
477 W. Meyers 824.50332
312 D. Sanchez 1524.52133
299 J. Peters 724.57834
611 R. Hilliard 424.72435
200 C. Siebenhaar 425.13736
811 M. Morgan 1025.18737

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

22 T. Hayden 934.4941
95 R. Hayden 1234.5002
96 A. Gobert 1034.5383
1 J. Hacking 734.5774
5 S. Rapp 634.5875
20 A. Yates 534.5926
11 B. Spies 434.6337
40 J. Disalvo 434.7348
8 C. Peris 935.0159
56 T. Meiring 1135.08010

308 B. Attard 235.10511
34 M. Barnes 135.13212
45 L. Acree 235.37813
59 B. Young 235.39414
74 J. Perez 435.50115

505 N. Moore 135.54016
141 D. Luck 835.60417
69 D. Eslick 235.87518
83 N. Dressman 1235.91119
50 G. Rojas 835.96120

235 N. Hester 435.97621
717 J. Bowman 635.97722
227 P. Valiente 736.08223
415 M. Sanchez 136.11324
58 C. Klock 436.22425

312 D. Sanchez 636.25926
616 B. Hendry 636.28427
67 D. Doty 536.32528

481 R. Andrews 336.36729
127 S. Breckenridge 1236.38830
477 W. Meyers 1136.39931
36 J. Haiduk 836.43232

299 J. Peters 336.44333
123 M. Stewart 136.76734
611 R. Hilliard 437.07035
200 C. Siebenhaar 437.51236
811 M. Morgan 1437.70737
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